HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
iLINEsub12Aw
Page: 1
ILINESUB12AW
749,00 € inc. VAT
12 inch active subwoofer 700W + 700W with integrated DSP -
White
SKU: H10943
Categories: Active subwoofers
EAN13 : 3662009019994
brand Audiophony
WARNING: risk of damage to amplification. Switch off the iLINESUB12A before connecting or disconnecting the iLINE83B column.
- Power : 700W / 4Ohms + 700W / 4Ohms
- Frequency response: 50 Hz - 200 Hz
- Axial sensitivity (1W/1m): 96 dB
- SPL max. : 124 dB
- Nominal impedance: 8 Ohms
- Speaker: 12 inches
- Dimensions: 350 x 515 x 490 mm
- Net weight : 23.5 Kg
- Connectors :
- Entrance:
- XLR balanced line level
- Outings :
- Amplified Speakon Bass/Treble :
- 1+/1- : Broadband output
- 2+/2- : Bass output
- Power supply
- Input / output on Powercon: AC 220V-240V / 50/60Hz.20A
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
iLINEsub12Aw
Page: 2
- PSD
- Input / output on RJ45 plug
- Amplification:
- Total available power 700+700 W RMS / 4Ohms :
- Broadband outputs: 700W RMS / 4Ohms .
- Bass outputs: 350W RMS / 8Ohms. + 350W RMS / 8Ohms internal
- Settings :
- Volume: General level of the system
- PSD:
- 28/56 bit, 50 MIPS
- System settings via the software supplied with the iLINEbox
- Materials:
- Finnish birch multi-ply
- Black polyurea resin
- Integral metal grill
- Column speaker connection systems:
- Two 35 mm sockets with integrated connector
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
iLINEsub12Aw
Page: 3
INFORMATIONS COMPLÉMENTAIRES
Brand Audiophony
Taille du haut-parleur 12
Impedance 8 Ω
Power 700 W rms
Function DSP, Limiter
Family iLINE
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
iLINEsub12Aw
Page: 4
GALERIE D'IMAGES
HIT MUSIC - Fabricant et distributeur en son & lumières
Fabrique sensorielle
iLINEsub12Aw
Page: 5